

MMGSY - NDB - BRPD - 273 - SUPAUL

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

LD51 TO MANDAL TOLA

DIVISION

M/S BALAJEE TRADERS

SUB-DIVISION

1642

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माफ
पुस्त में मशीन द्वारा कुल 100 पन्नें अंकित
हैं, जिसे श्री रंजीत कुमार मंडल, सहायक
अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य
अफर-पमण्डल, सुपौल के नाम से निर्गत
किया जाता है।

18/03/23
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Supaul
18/3/23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Book

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:-		LOS1 to Mandal Tola.			
Name of Agency:-		M/s Balajee Traders.			
PKG. No.-		MMGSY-NDB-BRRP-273-SUPAUL.			
Agreement No.-		55/SBD/2022-23			
Agreement Value:-		₹ 11,43,780=00.			
Cost of Construction:-		₹ 10,19,738=00.			
Cost of Maintenance:-		₹ 10,18,042=00.			
Date of Start:-		16.03.2023			
Date of Completion:-		15.03.2024			

Record Entry.

Dated:- 30.3.23

① Setting out pillars.

 $1.4 \text{ km} \times 8 \text{ Nos./km} = 11.0 \text{ Nos.}$

② Clearing & grubbing of road

land — all complete job.

LHS & RHS. $2 \times 5 \text{ Nos.} \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 2.0 \text{ m (av.)} = 600 \text{ m}^2$ $2 \times 5 \text{ Nos.} \times 30.0 \times 2.0 \text{ m (av.)} = 600 \text{ m}^2$ $2 \times 5 \text{ Nos.} \times 30.0 \times 2.0 \text{ m (av.)} = 600 \text{ m}^2$ $2 \times 5 \text{ Nos.} \times 30.0 \times 1.5 \text{ m (av.)} = 450 \text{ m}^2$ $2 \times 4 \text{ Nos.} \times 25.0 \times 1.5 \text{ m (av.)} = 300 \text{ m}^2$ $2 \times 5 \text{ Nos.} \times 30.0 \times 1.8 \text{ m (av.)} = 540 \text{ m}^2$ $2 \times 5 \text{ Nos.} \times 30.0 \times 1.7 \text{ m (av.)} = 510 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation

C/A →

3600 m²

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Bal.	B/P	→ R.	38,38	655.37
(24)/42.	Drainage	spouts.			
		— etc.			
Qty. 4 Nos.	wide	TMB	P-12		
	@ R.	692.88/No.	→ R.	2771.52	
		Total =	R.	3901	426.89
Less:- 0.10%	Below		(-) R.	3	901.43
			= R.	3897	525.46
Add: GST @ 12%		→	(+) R.	467	703.06
Add: L.Cess @ 1%		→	(+) R.	38	975.25
Add: Seigniorage Fee			(+) R.	48	636.80
		Total =	R.	44,52	840.57
		Say =	R.	44,52	840.00

[Signature]
28/7/23

[Signature]
31.07.2023
AB,

[Signature]
9/9/23